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Henri Haapsaari
Torsti Hellman

Hanna-Kaija Nieminen

Jukka Nieminen
Kari Helin

Jukka Jokinen
Torsti Annala
Miiko Makinen
Jussi Ruohonen
Krista Soukola
Pentti Ukkola
Matti Perttila
Juhanna Juottonen
Hannu Ylaoutinen
Pekka Lindfors
Martti Syrjaoja
Jeremi Juottonen
Lauri Lovberg
Juha-Matti Hyttinen
Jarmo Jylli

Sami Lauren

Ulf Fiberg

Martti Tyynela
Matti Seppanen
Pertti Hagren
Markus Ihanus
Kirsi lhanus

Eero Saari

PAS
Rihla
LeA
LeA
Rihla
LeA
PorkkA
PAS
SaSA
PAS
BsPA
OoSsu
HIAS
KuuSA
SMY
ESA
PAS
LAS
PAS
PAS
PAS
RS
LAS
HVA
Rihla
PAS
PAS
HVA

14.5.

382
387
378
365

380

313

351

347
358
349

21.5.

385
374

388
359
385

318
372
368
325
347

319
264
377

11.6.

369
380
378
382
371
362
376
356

361

345

348
329
302
309
284

25.6.

389
379
379
373
386
359
352

344
383

346

171

9.7.
389
378
381
378
380

375
371
358
361
328
354

396

367

308
179

23.7.

390
383

379
382

384
369

350
343

348
378
355
353

216

327
293

13.8.

377

381

385

360
350
369

360

288

348

20.8.

382
389
391
370
384
384
379
382
357
365
352
346
377
384
341
339
334

313
240

4 parasta Sisak.
1546
1543
1538
1528
1527
1516 35
1516 34
1493
1480
1455
1414
1397
1129
1128
1079
1061
1035
988
985
941
788
724
706
349
346
327
293
171



